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19 600 665 P

Okpyr

KBaptupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT
BbicOTa NOTOSIKOB
Xunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Obuwias nnowaab

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun caenku
Paspen

Tun 6ankoHa
Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

M6, MpuMopCKMn painoH

2.7 M

37 M

11.9 m°

64.37 M°

22/25

MNpooam

KBapTupsbl

NogXunA

[Ba

https://spb.move.ru/objects/9288645038

JleHcTpouTpecT, JleHcTpouTpecTt

79820936180

3941 2012
22x
Sngai
Rogulevs! LL_' gaVita
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_primorskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/
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